
Parcial Hechos Faltan
515 La Pobla de Segur 0 0 187
700 Túnel (600 m) 6 6 181
760 Senterada 4,5 10,5 176,5
920 Túnel (120 m) 7,2 17,7 169,3
970 Cruce de Xerallo 0,9 18,6 168,4

1240 Perbes 3,4 22 165
1350 Port de Perbes 2,5 24,5 162,5
1240 Viu 4 28,5 158,5
830 Túnel (140 m) 7 35,5 151,5
830 crcue N230/N260 1,1 36,6 150,4
840 El Pont de Suert 3,4 40 147
920 Els Vores 3,5 43,5 143,5
980 Vilaller 4,5 48 139

1170 Túnel (175 m) 6,8 54,8 132,2
1300 Tres túnels (207/258/234 m) 2,5 57,3 129,7
1600 Túnel de Vielha 10,7 68 119
970 Vielha (cruce C-142) 12 80 107

1060 Escunhau 2 82 105
1180 Arties 1,7 83,7 103,3
1250 Salardú 7,3 91 96
1490 Baqueira 4 95 92
2072 Port de la Bonaigua 10 105 82
1788 Mare de Deu d'Ares 5 110 77
1322 Encreuament Sorpe 5 115 72
1123 València d'Àneu 4,5 119,5 67,5
1015 Esterri d'Àneu 6 125,5 61,5
980 Cruce Espot 3,3 128,8 58,2
900 Túnel (125 m) 6,2 135 52
850 Llavorsí 5 140 47
850 Túnel (100 m) 1 141 46
790 Rialp 13 154 33
700 Sort 4,5 158,5 28,5
610 Túnel (460 m) 7,5 166 21
600 Túnel (650 m) 2 168 19
590 Gerri de la Sal 3,5 171,5 15,5
570 Túnel (410 m) 2,5 174 13
550 Túnel (1160 m) 2 176 11
550 Tunel (1141 m) 4 180 7
515 la Pobla de Segur 7 187 0
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